

Yudi Limpraptono <fyudil@lecturer.itn.ac.id>

[iJOE] Editor Decision

1 message

Michael E. Auer <m.auer@ieee.org>

Thu, Jan 14, 2021 at 7:41 PM

Reply-To: "Michael E. Auer" <auer@cti-online.net> To: "F. Yudi Limpraptono" <fyudil@lecturer.itn.ac.id>

Cc: Eko Nurcahyo <ekonur@lecturer.itn.ac.id>, Ahmad Faisol <mzfais@lecturer.itn.ac.id>

F. Yudi Limpraptono:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Online and Biomedical Engineering (iJOE), "The Development of Electronics Telecommunication Remote Laboratory Architecture Based on Mobile Devices".

Our decision is to: accept

Congratulation to your fine work.

The reviewers haven't had major recommendations for the submission's narrative.

The paper is ready for publishing.

You will receive an invoice for the APC by separate email.

Michael E. Auer CTI Frankfurt/Main - New York - Vienna - Bangalore auer@cti-online.net

International Journal of Online and Biomedical Engineering (iJOE) http://i-joe.org



Yudi Limpraptono <fyudil@lecturer.itn.ac.id>

[iJOE] Submission Acknowledgement

1 message

Michael E. Auer <m.auer@ieee.org> To: "F. Yudi Limpraptono" <fyudil@lecturer.itn.ac.id> Tue, Dec 1, 2020 at 9:59 PM

F. Yudi Limpraptono:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "The Development of Electronics Telecommunication Remote Laboratory Architecture Based on Mobile Devices" to International Journal of Online and Biomedical Engineering (iJOE). With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL:

https://www.online-journals.org/index.php/i-joe/author/submission/20179

Username: fyudil

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Michael E. Auer International Journal of Online and Biomedical Engineering (iJOE)

International Journal of Online and Biomedical Engineering (iJOE) http://i-joe.org